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MAHATMA GANDHI UNIVERSITY 
SCHOOL OF COMPUTER SCIENCES 

PRIYADARSINI HILLS P.O., KOTTAYAM – 686 560 

Website: www.mgu.ac.in  

Name of Programme:M.Sc. Computer Sciences (State Quota)  

CAT MGU 2021-22:  SELECT LIST (PROVISIONAL) 

Sl.
No. 

CAT Roll 
No. 

Name of Candidate 
Date of 

Birth 
Category 

Index 
Mark 

STATE MERIT 

1 2110070034 SREEHARI NAIR 19/08/2000 General Category 390 

2 2110070023 MARIYA SAJI 17/07/2000 General Category 385 

3 2110070030 RIYA JOSEPH 20/11/2000 
Latin Catholic other than Anglo 
Indians 380 

4 2110070038 VISHNU H NAIR 06/05/2001 General Category 375 

5 2110070018 IRIN MARY JOSE 23/03/1999 General Category 360 

6 2103070018 SREEVISHNU K P 08/10/2000 General Category 360 

7 2101070001 ABHIJITH BALAN 12/04/1999 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 340 

8 2110070020 LENET STEEPHEN 09/04/2000 
Latin Catholic other than Anglo 
Indians 330 

9 2101070012 ATHUL MATHEW GEORGE 08/07/1999 General Category 330 

10 2101070023 SANJAY S KUMAR 04/10/1999 General Category 330 

11 2101070007 ANAGHAMOL K S 27/04/1999 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 320 

12 2103070022 VISMAYA K N 12/04/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 320 

13 2103070007 ARJUN DAS N M 20/12/1999 Scheduled Castes(SC) 310 

14 2103070016 SIVAPRIYA P 10/10/1999 General Category 305 

SCHEDULED CASTE 

1 2101070026 SOORYAMOL B 28/06/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 220 

2   No Candidate in the rank list 

3   No Candidate in the rank list 

ECONOMICALLY WEAKER SECTION 

1 2103070023 VYSHNAV M 01/02/2000 General Category 240 

2 2101070010 ASHWIN M A 23/12/2000 General Category 230 

3 2103070021 VAISHNAVI V 14/02/1999 General Category 225 

EZHAVA 

1 2101070004 AJITH TR 12/06/1999 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 300 

2 2103070015 SANGEETHA P 10/04/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 285 

MUSLIM 

1 2103070004 ANAFA P  10/10/1999 Muslim(MU) 280 

LATIN CATHOLIC 

1 2110070015 EBIN REMILSON 14/06/1999 Latin Catholic other than Anglo Indians 280 

OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIAN 

1 2101070021 NIKHIL JOHN 04/07/1998 Other Backward Christain(BX) 290 
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CAT MGU 2021-22:  WAITING LIST (PROVISIONAL 

STATE MERIT 

1 2101070004 AJITH TR 12/06/1999 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 300 
2 2101070021 NIKHIL JOHN 04/07/1998 Other Backward Christain(BX) 290 

3 2103070009 ASWATHY V K 09/03/2000 General Category 285 

4 2103070015 SANGEETHA P 10/04/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 285 

5 2110070019 KEERTHANA M NAIR 01/06/2000 General Category 285 

6 2101070008 ARCHANA K M 05/02/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 285 

7 2103070004 ANAFA P  10/10/1999 Muslim(MU) 280 

8 2110070036 SUMITHRA V KAMATH 02/11/2000 General Category 280 
9 2110070015 EBIN REMILSON 14/06/1999 Latin Catholic other than Anglo Indians 280 

10 2101070003 AJAYKRISHNA U 24/01/2000 General Category 275 

11 2110070039 YAMUNA NADARAJAN  28/02/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 275 

12 2101070011 ASIF NAVAS 21/01/2000 Muslim(MU) 270 

13 2110070012 BASIL THANKACHAN 15/07/2000 General Category 270 

14 2101070017 JUBY MARY THOMAS 12/05/2000 General Category 265 
15 2103070012 KEERTHANA P 03/10/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 260 

16 2110070001 AFSAL K NASSAR 02/02/2001 Muslim(MU) 260 

17 2101070019 KEVIN CHACKO ABRAHAM  18/05/1998 General Category 240 

18 2103070019 SRUTHI M 21/06/1998 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 240 

19 2110070035 SRUTHY SUNIL 14/10/1998 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 240 

20 2103070023 VYSHNAV M 01/02/2000 General Category 240 

21 2101070020 LEKSHMI G 08/03/2000 General Category 240 

22 2103070003 AJAY DAS 12/05/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 240 

23 2101070024 SHEREENA V S 08/12/1999 Muslim(MU) 235 

24 2110070006 ARCHANA A 29/09/2001 Kudumbi 235 

25 2101070009 ASAD T PRASAD 23/01/2000 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 230 

26 2110070024 MARY GRACE JOSEPH 04/05/2000 General Category 230 

27 2101070010 ASHWIN M A 23/12/2000 General Category 230 

28 2101070016 JITTU JAMES 28/06/1999 General Category 230 

29 2103070021 VAISHNAVI V 14/02/1999 General Category 225 
30 2101070013 DEEPTA REGLAQOZ FERDINA 10/01/1999 Other Backward Christain(BX) 220 

31 2103070014 RESHMA K 27/03/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 220 

32 2101070026 SOORYAMOL B 28/06/2001 Scheduled Castes(SC) 220 

33 2101070005 AKHILA REMESH 23/03/1998 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 210 

34 2102070002 IJAZ.A.J 29/08/1998 Muslim(MU) 210 

35 2103070002 ABNA K N 12/01/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 210 

36 2110070037 VARSHA K S 16/06/2001 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 210 

37 2110070032 RUKKU AJITH 09/10/1999 General Category 200 
38 2110070007 ARDRA UNNIKRISHNAN M 11/03/2000 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 200 
39 2110070003 AKHILESH KUMAR C B 02/09/2000 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 200 

40 2103070001 ABIRAMI P 25/05/2001 General Category 200 

41 2110070013 CHRISTEENA M JOY 25/11/1999 General Category 195 



3/3 
 

42 2103070006 APARNA T K 22/07/2001 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 190 

43 2103070020 SRUTHI M 22/01/2000 General Category 190 

44 2103070013 MAISA VEERAN TP 26/02/2000 Muslim(MU) 175 

45 2110070011 ATHULYA SANTHOSH 06/05/1999 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 170 

46 2110070002 AISWARYA S 16/02/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 170 

47 2110070008 ARUNIMA B 03/04/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 165 

48 2103070011 JOSHNA K T 31/07/1999 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 160 

49 2101070015 FEBA ELSA CHERIAN 29/11/1999 General Category 160 

50 2110070010 ARYAMOL V M 14/02/2000 Ezhava(EZ)/Thiyyas/Billava 155 

51 2103070017 SONA MOHAN K P 03/03/2000 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 150 

52 2103070005 ANJUSHA  E 14/11/2000 General Category 150 

53 2110070033 SETHULAKSHMI T U 24/02/1998 Other Backward Hindu(BH) 120 
 

 

 

PD HILLS                                                                                                                           Sd/- 

04.10.2021                 PROFESSOR AND HEAD 

EZHAVA 

1 2101070008 ARCHANA K M 05/02/2001 285 

2 2110070039 YAMUNA NADARAJAN  28/02/2001 275 

3  2103070012 KEERTHANA P 03/10/2000 260 

 4 2103070019 SRUTHI M 21/06/1998 240 

 5 2110070035 SRUTHY SUNIL 14/10/1998 240 

 6 2103070003 AJAY DAS 12/05/2000 240 

 7 2103070014 RESHMA K 27/03/2000 220 

 8 2101070005 AKHILA REMESH 23/03/1998 210 

 9 2103070002 ABNA K N 12/01/2000 210 

 10 2103070006 APARNA T K 22/07/2001 190 

 11 2110070011 ATHULYA SANTHOSH 06/05/1999 170 

 12 2110070002 AISWARYA S 16/02/2000 170 

 13 2110070008 ARUNIMA B 03/04/2000 165 

 14 2103070011 JOSHNA K T 31/07/1999 160 

 15 2110070010 ARYAMOL V M 14/02/2000 155 

MUSLIM 

1 2101070011 ASIF NAVAS 21/01/2000 270 

2 2110070001 AFSAL K NASSAR 02/02/2001 260 

3 2101070024 SHEREENA V S 08/12/1999 235 

4 2102070002 IJAZ.A.J 29/08/1998 210 

5 2103070013 MAISA VEERAN TP 26/02/2000 175 

OTHER BACKWARD CHRISTIAN 

1 2101070013 DEEPTA REGLAQOZ FERDINA 10/01/1999 220 

OTHER ELIGIBILE COMMUNITY 

1 2110070006 ARCHANA A 29/09/2001 235 

2 2101070013 DEEPTA REGLAQOZ FERDINA 10/01/1999 220 

3 2110070037 VARSHA K S 16/06/2001 210 

4 2110070003 AKHILESH KUMAR C B 02/09/2000 200 

5 2110070033 SETHULAKSHMI T U 24/02/1998 120 


